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Pennsylvania Training & Technical Assistance (PaTTAN) 
TRANSITION CONSULTANTS 

www.pattan.net 
 

 
PaTTAN-West   PaTTAN-Central  PaTTAN-East 
3190 William Pitt Way  6340 Flank Drive  333 Technology Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15238   Harrisburg, PA 17112  Malvern PA 19355 
Phone: (412) 826-2336    Phone: (717) 541-4960    Phone: (610) 265-7321 
Toll Free: 800-446-5607  Toll Free: 800-360-7282  Toll Free: 800-441-3215 

    
 
STATEWIDE:  PATTAN-WEST   
    

Paula Schmitt, Managing Director pschmitt@pattan.net 412-826-6850 
Jacki Lyster, Co-State Lead jlyster@pattan.net  610-878-7267 
Hillary Mangis, Co-State Lead hmangis@pattan.net 412-826-6878 

 
WESTERN REGION: PATTAN-WEST   

Hillary Mangis, Co-State Lead hmangis@pattan.net 412-826-6878 
Lisa Bolla lbolla@pattan.net 412-826-6874 
Darla Bryant dbryant@pattan.net  412-826-6863 
Jennifer Craig jcraig@pattan.net 412-826-6864 
Tim Knight tknight@pattan.net  412-826-6826 
Lisa Schmidt lschmidt@pattan.net 412-826-6879 

 
EASTERN REGION: PATTAN-EAST 

Jacki Lyster (co-state lead) jlyster@pattan.net 610-878-7223 
Kim Cole kcole@pattan.net  610-878-7246 
Lisa Russo lrusso@pattan.net  610-878-7245 

  
CENTRAL REGION: PATTAN-CENTRAL   

Matt Flanagan mflanagan@pattan.net  717-901-2256 
Roni Russell rrussell@pattan.net 717-901-2262 
James Wright jwright@pattan.net 717-901-2280 
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Intermediate Unit – Transition Consultants 
1 Chris Bokulich 724-785-7472 x 521 chris.bokulich@iu1.org 
2 Crystal Evans 412-529-3143 Cevans1@pghschools.org 

3 
Erin Grimm   412-394-4952 erin.grimm@aiu3.net 
Leaanna Lawson 412-394-5857 leanna.lawson@aiu3.net    

4 
Jon Weatherby  724-652-2799 jon.weatherby@miu4.org 
Karen Chambers 724.-287-4156 Karen.chambers@miu4.org 
Kelly Whiting 724.-287-4156 kelly.whiting@miu4.org  

5 
Amy Shilling 814-734-8386 amy_shilling@iu5.org 
Kevin Webber 814-734-8417 kevin_webber@iu5.org  

6 
Bethany Lively 814-226-7103 blively@riu6.org 
Amy Smith 814-226-7103 x5212 amy.smith@riu6.org  
Kathy Walton 814-226-7103 kwalton@riu6.org  

7 Mindy McMahen  724-219-2332 mmcmahen@wiu7.org 

8 Brad Theys (814) 472-7690 btheys@iu08.org 
Sonia Schilling-Mansour 814-262-7392 x4314 sschillingmansour@iu08.org  

9 Brett Lasko 814-389-1480 blasko@iu9.org 

10 Erica Milliron 814-342-0884 x3023  emilliron@ciu10.org  
Pamela Kramer  pkramer-c@csiu.org 

11 Staci Young 814-542-2501 x1126 syoung@tiu11.org 
12 Jennifer McPoyle-Callahan 717-655-0869. jemcpoylecallahan@iu12.org  
13 Pam Overmeyer 717-606-1813 pamela_overmeyer@iu13.org 
14 Colleen Rios 610-987-8557 colrio@berksiu.org  
15 Lauren DeLellis 717-732-8400 x8575 ldelellis@caiu.org 
16 Jennifer Waltman 570-238-5630 jwaltman@csiu.org  
17 Jeffrey Pelly 570-323-8561 x1007 jpelly@iu17.org  
18 Cara Devine 570-287-9681 cdevine@liu18.org 

19 
Jessica Capwell 570-876-9200 jcapwell@iu19.org  
Gena Bensinger 570-876-9246 gbensinger@iu19.org  

20 
Courtney Fenner 610-515-6456 cfenner@ciu20.org  
Jennifer Jones Baur 610-515-6456 jjonesbaur@ciu20.org 
Bianca McGrath 610-515-6456 bmcgrath@ciu20.org 

21 Kendyle Mills 610-769-4111 x1096 Millsk1@cliu.org  

22 
Jamie Lill 215-348-2940 x1222 Jlill@bucksiu.org 
Denise Harmon 800-770-4822 dharmon@bucksiu.org 

23 Kris Koberlein 484-868-9599 kkoberlein@mciu.org 

24 

Maureen Keegan 484-237-5365 maureenk@cciu.org  
Michelle MacLuckie 484-237-5114 michellemac@cciu.org  
Kathleen Eckinger 484-237-5000 x5625 kathleene@cciu.org  
Meaghan Stolnis 484-237-5670 MeaghanS@cciu.org  

25 
Jason Gonzalez 610-938-9000 x2134 jgonzalez@dciu.org  
Mike Walker 610-938-9000x2052 wwalker@dciu.org  

26 LaQuenta Montanez 215-400-5874 lpmontanez@philasd.org  
27 Melissa Lanious 724-774-7800 x3026 mlanious@bviu.org 

28 Adrienne Stiteler 724-463-5300 x 1105 astiteler@iu28.org 
Amanda Anderson     724 463 5300 x1126 aanderson@iu28.org  

29 Doreen Milot 570-544-9131 x1258 dlm@iu29.org 
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